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*No interview may exceed 90 minutes in length 

Friday, August 6, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM* 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Alan "Skip" Jorgensen 

Daniel Everett Walker 

Peggy Huang 

John C. Gamboa 

 
 

1915 

22530 

1458 

6584 
 

Monday, August 9, 2010 

Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Stephen P. Allen 

Melissa R. Michelson 

Daniel Martin Seagondollar 

Charles S. Afflerbach 

James E. Aldredge 
 

6481 

7266 

20861 

30270 

29117 
 

Tuesday, August 10, 2010 

Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Vincent P Barabba 

 James Zambrano Vidal 

Gregory Beyrer 

 
 

3353 

 

9056 

418 

 
 

Wednesday, August 11, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Lillian Judd 

William Giles Hamm 

 Xandra R. Kayden 

Orrin Douglas Banta 
 

8063 

3167 

 

6060 

30854 
 

Thursday, August 12, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 
11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Manuela Albuquerque 

Richard Thompson Ford 

Carl J. Luna 

Leland T. Saito 

Ann Marie (Amber) Machamer 
 

12844 

12093 

18475 

1476 

18565 
 

Friday, August 13, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

Tangerine  Mignon Brigham 

Matthew M. Lorono 

Donna Day  Beers 

Jacquelyn Estrada 

15208 

10161 

27703 

29776 
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*No interview may exceed 90 minutes in length 

4:30PM 
 

John Vincent Saavedra 
 

27640 
 

Monday, August 16, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM* 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
   

Charles C. Turner 

Jerry S. Turem 

Christine Ann Allcorn 

Davin William McAndrews 

Paul L. McKaskle 
 

2106 

10521 

13174 

30538 

4423 
 

Tuesday, August 17, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
  

Roy Arthur Salume 

Julian Ming Leichty 

Beverly  Mae Finley 

Wesley A. Hussey 

Patrick D. Jefferson 
 

32975 

4800 

5760 

31432 

25120 
 

Wednesday, August 18, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
   

Edward J. Scheidegger 

Samuel Torres 

Lilbert "Gil" R. Ontai 

Robert T. Gonzales 

Charles E. Starr 
 

2576 

5324 

342 

11438 

21487 
 

Thursday, August 19, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Jeffrey Kwong 

Henry J. Norton 

Martha Inez Jimenez 

Vylma L. Ortiz 

LaDrena D. Dansby 
 

6467 

27424 

32521 

13657 

34072 
 

Friday, August 20, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

D. J. (Donna Jo) Soviero 

Maria E. Harris 

Jodie P. Filkins Webber 

Mary Wong Werthman 

Jeanne E. Raya 
 

7737 

5780 

21683 

4242 

12283 
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Monday, August 23, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM* 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Tom M. Rivera 

Larry L. Kerr 

Michael D. Briggs 

Gabino T. Aguirre 

Patrick Paul Nunes 
 

8690 

32486 

21387 

3622 

5216 
 

Tuesday, August 24, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Kathryn S. Black 

Velveth G. Schmitz 

Peter Sunway Yao 

Cecilia White 

Thais Armenta 
 

9960 

12003 

16250 

11068 

18438 
 

Wednesday, August 25, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

David K. Ikari 

Ira S. Lowry 

Elaine W. Kuo 

Janet Heinritz-Canterbury 

Susan Burgess Miller 
 

3368 

14547 

8222 

32247 

7578 
 

Thursday, August 26, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Gregory Kent Freeland 

Victoria Elena Aguayo Schupbach 

Gene F. Lee 

Daniel R. Montello 

Maria M. Stewart 
 

6388 

5047 

8216 

4558 

499 
 

Friday, August 27, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Stanley R. Forbes 

Sherman Gee 

Angelo N. Ancheta 

Connie Galambos Malloy 

 
 

5926 

14453 

34353 

17483 

 
 



 
Interview Schedule for 120 Applicants Scheduled to Participate in Interviews 

With Applicant Review Panel for Redistricting Commission 

Page 4 of 5                                                                                                                                        
9/01/2010 
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Monday, August 30, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM* 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Patrick Ricardo Perez 

Suzanne P. Levy 

Evelyn Gadia Zneimer 

Michael David Gabriel 

 
 

32729 

11686 

7268 

7787 

 
 

Tuesday, August 31, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Gracie R. Madrid 

Stuart Milton Flashman 

Leilani A. Kimmel-Dagostino 

Evelyn M. Volpa 

Gabriel Amaro Morales 
 

23912 

1057 

19379 

24641 

3051 
 

Wednesday, September 1, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

 11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Kimberley A. Wormley 

Brightstar Ohlson 

 Ryan E. Stuck 

 
 

27287 

33039 

 

27680 

 
 

Thursday, September 2, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

John T. MonPere 

Kathleen L. Beasley 

Melissa M. Bottrell 

Christine  (Chris) Shipman 

Tamina Ramos Alon 
 

12662 

22713 

21866 

4157 

2930 
 

Friday, September 3, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Martin Lax 

Gregory Francis 

Cynthia M. Dai 

Josefa Salinas 

Robert M. Panerio 
 

3534 

33721 

29267 

8049 

12753 
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*No interview may exceed 90 minutes in length 

 

Monday, September 6, 2010 - HOLIDAY 
 

Tuesday, September 7, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM* 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Kathryn J.  Tobias 

Daniel  J. Levin 

Teresa M. Espana 

Michael Ward 

Vito D. Imbasciani 
 

3950 

14474 

21633 

33384 

858 
 

Wednesday, September 8, 2010 
Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Kerry R. Koths 

Michelle R. DiGuilio-Matz 

Gina Marie Simas 

Fay Mason 

Byrd  A. Lochtie 
 

2797 

18242 

6276 

30928 

24657 
 

Thursday, September 9, 2010 

Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Ronald J. Wilczynski 

Bev Perry 

Robert M .Silva 

Sandor Xavier Mayuga 

M. Andre Parvenu 
 

16258 

10948 

11546 

33484 

20225 
 

Friday, September 10, 2010 

Interview Time Applicant Name Applicant ID Number 

9:15AM 

11:00AM 

1:00PM 

2:45PM 

4:30PM 
 

Melissa M. Brown 

Maria Blanco 

Christine T. Hernlund 

 

 
 

28655 

8543 

25313 

 

 
 

 


